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	Date
	Opponent
	 Site
	9th
	JV:
	VAR:

	Oct 27 Sat
	Lebanon Trail/ Braswell S
	Lebanon Trail
	10:00
	10:00
	10:00

	Oct 30 Tues
	Berkner S
	Garland
	5:00
	5:00
	5:00

	Nov 2 Fri
	Mesquite
	Garland
	4:30
	4:30
	6:00

	Nov 6 Tue
	Lake Highlands
	Garland
	5:00
	5:00
	6:30

	Nov 8,9,10
	9th Tournament
	Rowlett
	TBA
	
	

	Nov 8,9,10
	JV Tournament
	South Garland
	
	TBA
	

	Nov 9 Fri
	North Forney
	Garland
	
	
	6:00

	Nov 13 Tue
	Frisco Independence
	Garland
	5:00
	5:00
	6:30

	Nov 15,16,17
	Flower Mound Tournament
	Flower Mound
	
	
	TBA

	Nov 19 Mon
	Wylie East
	Wylie East
	10:00
	10:00
	11:30

	Nov 26 Mon
	West Mesquite
	West Mesquite
	5:30
	5:30
	7:00

	Nov 29-Dec 1
	Curtis Cullwell Tournament
	TBA
	
	
	TBA

	Dec 4 Tue
	Carrolton Creekview
	Creekview
	4:30
	4:30
	6:00

	Dec 7 Fri
	BYE
	
	
	
	

	Dec 11 Tues
	South Garland
	Garland
	4:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Dec 14 Fri
	Wylie
	Wylie
	4:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Dec 21 Fri
	Sachse
	Garland
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Dec 27-29 
	DISD Tournament
	
	
	
	TBA

	Jan   2  Wed
	Lakeview
	Garland
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Jan   4  Fri
	Rowlett
	Rowlett
	2:30
	4:45
	6:15

	Jan 8  Tue
	Naaman Forest
	Garland
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Jan 11 Fri
	North Garland
	North Garland
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Jan 15 Tue
	South Garland
	South Garland
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Jan 18 Fri
	Wylie
	Garland
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Jan 22 Tue
	Sachse
	Sachse
	
	4:45
	6:15

	Jan 22 Tue
	Sachse
	Garland
	4:30
	
	

	Jan 25 Fri
	Lakeview
	Lakeview
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Jan 29 Tue
	Rowlett
	Garland
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Feb   1  Fri
	Naaman Forest
	Naaman Forest
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Feb   5 Tue
	North Garland
	Garland
	7:45
	4:45
	6:15

	Feb 12 Tue
	Bi-District
	TBA
	
	
	TBA

	Feb 15 Fri
	Area
	TBA
	
	
	TBA

	Feb 19 Tue
	Regional Quarterfinals
	TBA
	
	
	TBA

	Feb  22/23
	Regionals
	TBA
	
	
	TBA

	Feb  27-28
	State Tournament
	San Antonio
	
	
	TBA


Head Coach: Chris Anderson 
Varsity Assistant Coaches: Lyndzay Robertson, Robin Holland, Amanda Craddock
Girl’s Coordinator: Jennifer Sisson                 
Campus AD: Danny Russell                 
Principal: Holly Hines
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